
Funding Summary for Schenectady County
1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Aid to Defense 1.7%$23,700
Aid to Prosecution 4.5%$64,050
Byrne JAG 7.5%$106,000
Legislative Initiatives 0.7%$10,000
OPCA ATI Classification 11.9%$167,950
Project GIVE 58.1%$818,654
Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced Services 8.4%$118,080
Support for RYJT Priorities. 7.1%$100,000

Total: 100.0%$1,408,434

Contract Funding Totals

Aid to DefenseType of Funding:
Schenectady County $23,700 Aid to Defense Active

$23,700Aid to DefenseSubtotal for

Aid to ProsecutionType of Funding:
Schenectady County $64,050 Aid to Prosecution Active

$64,050Aid to ProsecutionSubtotal for

Byrne JAGType of Funding:
New York State Association of Chiefs of Police, Inc. $106,000 NYSACOP Director of Research, Development & Training Active

$106,000Byrne JAGSubtotal for

Legislative InitiativesType of Funding:
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Schenectady, City of $10,000 Equipment Purchase Active

$10,000Legislative InitiativesSubtotal for

OPCA ATI ClassificationType of Funding:
Schenectady County $167,950 Schenectady County ATI Defender Based Advocacy (DBA) Program Active

$167,950OPCA ATI ClassificationSubtotal for

Project GIVEType of Funding:
Schenectady, City of $365,028 Project GIVE Active

Schenectady County $96,621 Project GIVE Active

Schenectady County $274,752 Project GIVE Active

Schenectady County $82,253 Project GIVE Active

$818,654Project GIVESubtotal for

Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesType of Funding:
The Center for Community Justice $118,080 Schenectady County Re-entry Task Force Active

$118,080Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesSubtotal for

Support for RYJT Priorities.Type of Funding:
Schenectady County Probation Department $100,000 Capital Region Youth Justice Team Active

$100,000Support for RYJT Priorities.Subtotal for

$1,408,434SchenectadyTotal for
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